
pořadí
start. 
číslo

kateg.     jméno     příjmení datum narození výsledný čas

1 69 junioři Josef Blažek 1995 0:51:21,0
2 87 muži Radovan Fišer 1985 0:52:26,0
3 46 junioři Jiří Svoboda 1994 0:53:16,0
4 68 veteráni 2Jan Šíma 1970 0:53:58,0
5 37 muži Petr Šulc 1993 0:54:00,0
6 72 muži Tomáš Eberl 1984 0:54:06,0
7 35 muži Jiří Podhájský 1984 0:55:37,0
8 76 kadeti Přemysl Novák 1996 0:55:55,0
9 43 veteráni 1Petr Kopecký 1975 0:56:15,0
10 44 veteráni 1Pavel Neprášek 1982 0:56:17,0
11 55 muži Miroslav Brill 1986 0:56:52,0
12 64 muži Martin Szewieczek 1986 0:57:55,0
13 56 veteráni 3Jiří Toms 1959 0:58:20,0
14 65 muži Tomáš Soukup 1989 0:58:24,0
15 79 veteráni 2Georg Preisinger 1964 0:58:50,0
16 61 veteráni 1Radek Dobeš 1973 0:58:55,0
17 34 veteráni 2Petr Fábera 1970 0:58:57,0
18 33 veteráni 2Roman Chlup 1970 0:59:26,0
19 21 kadeti Vojtěch Kočí 1997 1:00:54,0
20 27 veteráni 2Jakub Holubec 1972 1:01:11,0
21 26 muži Vít Müller 1983 1:01:19,0
22 45 veteráni 3Pavel Neprášek 1957 1:01:20,0
23 58 veteráni 1Viktor Rybáček 1982 1:02:24,0
24 38 veteráni 1Lukáš Kopecký 1978 1:02:47,0
25 24 veteráni 3Miroslav Špalek 1961 1:03:01,0
26 57 veteráni 2Petr Grobheiser 1966 1:03:37,0
27 66 veteráni 3Josef Kodl 1962 1:03:48,0
28 54 veteráni 2Tomáš Makoň 1969 1:03:58,0
29 88 muži Lukáš Zdvihal 1991 1:04:48,0
30 42 veteráni 1Michal Koudelka 1978 1:05:05,0
31 63 veteráni 1Michal Žižka 1977 1:05:07,0
32 20 veteráni 4Zdeněk Bartoš 1952 1:05:08,0
33 59 veteráni 3Miloslav Sazima 1954 1:05:09,0
34 75 veteráni 1Vladimír Balý 1977 1:06:34,0
35 52 veteráni 2Martin Fischer 1967 1:07:35,0
36 48 kadetky Kateřina Lacinová 1998 1:09:26,0
37 49 muži David Kopačka 1985 1:09:55,0
38 70 veteráni 2Jan Bechný 1963 1:10:29,0
40 51 veteráni 2Tomáš Podzimek 1977 1:11:38,0
41 25 veteráni 3Jiří Puš 1954 1:13:52,0
42 47 veteráni 2Tomáš Babička 1974 1:16:16,0
43 62 veteráni 1Karel Provazník 1973 1:18:58,0
44 98 ženy 1 Milada Štecherová 1979 1:19:04,0
45 32 veteráni 3Jindřich Volek 1955 1:19:48,0
46 30 veteráni 3Dušan Kopřiva 1959 1:21:41,0
47 67 muži Jan Kodl 1988 1:21:42,0
49 77 kadetky Anežka Nováková 1999 1:25:23,0
50 50 ženy 1 Michaela Koláčková 1988 1:27:27,0
51 53 veteráni 2Pavel Soukup 1965 1:27:59,0
52 36 veteráni 3Vladimír Motejl 1954 1:31:28,0
53 60 veteráni 3Stanislav Cabal 1962 1:34:07,0
54 40 ženy 1 Tereza Šintáková 1988 1:35:17,0
55 29 juniorky Michaela Zelingerová 1994 1:36:50,0
56 28 veteráni 3Miroslav Heczko 1962 1:36:55,0
58 73 veteráni 4Pavel Hozák 1958 1:38:41,0
59 41 veteráni 2Jiří Urban 1972 1:46:41,0
60 78 muži Radek Kluch 1986 1:46:50,0
61 71 veteráni 1Daniel Mrkvan 1976 D
62 31 veteráni 3Jiří Hradil 1959 D

pořadí
start. 
číslo

kateg.     jméno     příjmení datum narození výsledný čas

1 76 kadeti Přemysl Novák 1996 0:55:55,0
2 21 kadeti Vojtěch Kočí 1997 1:00:54,0

pořadí
start. 
číslo

kateg.     jméno     příjmení datum narození výsledný čas

1 48 kadetky Kateřina Lacinová 1998 1:09:26,0
2 77 kadetky Anežka Nováková 1999 1:25:23,0

KYNŽVARTSKÝ PODZIM 2012              celkové pořadí

KYNŽVARTSKÝ PODZIM 2012                                    kadeti

KYNŽVARTSKÝ PODZIM 2012                                   kadetky



pořadí
start. 
číslo

kateg.     jméno     příjmení datum narození výsledný čas

1 69 junioři Josef Blažek 1995 0:51:21,0
2 46 junioři Jiří Svoboda 1994 0:53:16,0

pořadí
start. 
číslo

kateg.     jméno     příjmení datum narození výsledný čas

1 29 juniorky Michaela Zelingerová 1994 1:36:50,0

pořadí
start. 
číslo

kateg.     jméno     příjmení datum narození výsledný čas

1 87 muži Radovan Fišer 1985 0:52:26,0
2 37 muži Petr Šulc 1993 0:54:00,0
3 72 muži Tomáš Eberl 1984 0:54:06,0
4 35 muži Jiří Podhájský 1984 0:55:37,0
5 55 muži Miroslav Brill 1986 0:56:52,0
6 64 muži Martin Szewieczek 1986 0:57:55,0
7 65 muži Tomáš Soukup 1989 0:58:24,0
8 26 muži Vít Müller 1983 1:01:19,0
9 88 muži Lukáš Zdvihal 1991 1:04:48,0
10 49 muži David Kopačka 1985 1:09:55,0
11 67 muži Jan Kodl 1988 1:21:42,0
12 78 muži Radek Kluch 1986 1:46:50,0

pořadí
start. 
číslo

kateg.     jméno     příjmení datum narození výsledný čas

1 98 ženy 1 Milada Štecherová 1979 1:19:04,0
2 50 ženy 1 Michaela Koláčková 1988 1:27:27,0
3 40 ženy 1 Tereza Šintáková 1988 1:35:17,0

pořadí
start. 
číslo

kateg.     jméno     příjmení datum narození výsledný čas

1 23 ženy 2 Mirka Špalková 1963 1:11:20,0
2 22 ženy 2 Lenka Jandová 1972 1:22:41,0
3 39 ženy 2 Irena Šintáková 1961 1:38:05,0

pořadí
start. 
číslo

kateg.     jméno     příjmení datum narození výsledný čas

1 43 veteráni 1Petr Kopecký 1975 0:56:15,0
2 44 veteráni 1Pavel Neprášek 1982 0:56:17,0
3 61 veteráni 1Radek Dobeš 1973 0:58:55,0
4 58 veteráni 1Viktor Rybáček 1982 1:02:24,0
5 38 veteráni 1Lukáš Kopecký 1978 1:02:47,0
6 42 veteráni 1Michal Koudelka 1978 1:05:05,0
7 63 veteráni 1Michal Žižka 1977 1:05:07,0
8 75 veteráni 1Vladimír Balý 1977 1:06:34,0
9 62 veteráni 1Karel Provazník 1973 1:18:58,0
10 71 veteráni 1Daniel Mrkvan 1976 D

pořadí
start. 
číslo

kateg.     jméno     příjmení datum narození výsledný čas

1 68 veteráni 2Jan Šíma 1970 0:53:58,0
2 79 veteráni 2Georg Preisinger 1964 0:58:50,0
3 34 veteráni 2Petr Fábera 1970 0:58:57,0
4 33 veteráni 2Roman Chlup 1970 0:59:26,0
5 27 veteráni 2Jakub Holubec 1972 1:01:11,0
6 57 veteráni 2Petr Grobheiser 1966 1:03:37,0
7 54 veteráni 2Tomáš Makoň 1969 1:03:58,0
8 52 veteráni 2Martin Fischer 1967 1:07:35,0
9 70 veteráni 2Jan Bechný 1963 1:10:29,0
10 51 veteráni 2Tomáš Podzimek 1977 1:11:38,0
11 47 veteráni 2Tomáš Babička 1974 1:16:16,0

KYNŽVARTSKÝ PODZIM 2012                               ženy I.

KYNŽVARTSKÝ PODZIM 2012                                  ženy II.

KYNŽVARTSKÝ PODZIM 2012                                   veteráni I.

KYNŽVARTSKÝ PODZIM 2012                            veteráni II.

KYNŽVARTSKÝ PODZIM 2012                                   junioři

KYNŽVARTSKÝ PODZIM 2012                              juniorky

KYNŽVARTSKÝ PODZIM 2012                                    muži



12 53 veteráni 2Pavel Soukup 1965 1:27:59,0
13 41 veteráni 2Jiří Urban 1972 1:46:41,0

pořadí
start. 
číslo

kateg.     jméno     příjmení datum narození výsledný čas

1 56 veteráni 3Jiří Toms 1959 0:58:20,0
2 45 veteráni 3Pavel Neprášek 1957 1:01:20,0
3 24 veteráni 3Miroslav Špalek 1961 1:03:01,0
4 66 veteráni 3Josef Kodl 1962 1:03:48,0
5 59 veteráni 3Miloslav Sazima 1954 1:05:09,0
6 25 veteráni 3Jiří Puš 1954 1:13:52,0
7 32 veteráni 3Jindřich Volek 1955 1:19:48,0
8 30 veteráni 3Dušan Kopřiva 1959 1:21:41,0
9 36 veteráni 3Vladimír Motejl 1954 1:31:28,0
10 60 veteráni 3Stanislav Cabal 1962 1:34:07,0
11 28 veteráni 3Miroslav Heczko 1962 1:36:55,0
12 31 veteráni 3Jiří Hradil 1959 D

pořadí
start. 
číslo

kateg.     jméno     příjmení datum narození výsledný čas

1 20 veteráni 4Zdeněk Bartoš 1952 1:05:08,0
2 73 veteráni 4Pavel Hozák 1958 1:38:41,0

KYNŽVARTSKÝ PODZIM 2012                                   veteráni III.

KYNŽVARTSKÝ PODZIM 2012                                   veteráni IV.


